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202107150003
44790

07/15/2021
01:59:45

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
THOMAS M

0 0 Instr
#:20210610000
284550

Sec:12 Twn:19
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202107150003
44810

07/15/2021
01:59:47

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT
RICHARD

5 135 Instr
#:20210610000
284230

Lot#:8 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

202107150003
44850

07/15/2021
01:59:51

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES RUSH
ELLIOTT
WILLIAM

9 91 Instr
#:20210610000
284110

Lot#:31 Book:9
Pg:91
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
3RD SECTOR

202107150003
44840

07/15/2021
01:59:50

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES INGRAM
DAVID M

5 75 Instr
#:20210610000
284200

Lot#:20 Book:5
Pg:75
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY
SECOND
SECTOR

202107150003
44860

07/15/2021
01:59:52

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN
SAMUEL E

8 51 Instr
#:20210610000
284060

Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD AMENDED
MAP

202107150003
44870

07/15/2021
01:59:53

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MILLER PAUL
L

16 82 Instr
#:20210610000
284870

Lot#:22
Book:16 Pg:82
Sub:WOODLA
ND

202107150003
44890

07/15/2021
01:59:55

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES IJEMERE IKE
M

35 94 Instr
#:20210610000
284600

Lot#:1822
Book:35 Pg:94
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 18TH
SECTOR

202107260003
60350

07/26/2021
01:55:24

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES PATRICK
OLIVER
GROUP LLC

25 134 Instr
#:20210610000
284680

Lot#:34
Book:25
Pg:134
Sub:CEDARS

202107260003
60360

07/26/2021
01:55:25

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES SAWAF MHD 28 141 Instr
#:20210610000
284800

Lot#:1313
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M



202107260003
60400

07/26/2021
01:55:29

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MOON
VALERIE
THRASHER

5 43 Instr
#:20210610000
284910

Lot#:5 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:43
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY FIRST
SECTOR

202107260003
60390

07/26/2021
01:55:28

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES BRADEN
DANIEL W

4 29 Instr
#:20210610000
284860

Lot#:5 Blk:5
Book:4 Pg:29
Sub:INDIAN
SPRINGS
RANCH

202107260003
60410

07/26/2021
01:55:30

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DRISKILL
BRIAN S

8 51 Instr
#:20210610000
283920

Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD AMENDED
SURVEY

202107260003
60440

07/26/2021
01:55:33

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES 4505
BUTTEWOOD
S LANE LLC

5 1 Instr
#:20210610000
284150

Lot#:12 Book:5
Pg:1
Sub:BUTTEWO
ODS RANCH
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
VALLEY

202107260003
60430

07/26/2021
01:55:32

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES TRACY TRACY
F

10 55 Instr
#:20210610000
284090

Lot#:8 Lot:A
Blk:4 Book:10
Pg:55
Sub:APPLECR
OSS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 8
BLOCK 4

202107260003
60470

07/26/2021
01:55:36

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES SUNFIRE 3
LLC

7 145 Instr
#:20210610000
284380

Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:145
Sub:BROKEN
BOW

202109070004
35420

09/07/2021
01:43:14

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES CONREX ML
SMA 2019 01
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

6 163 Instr
#:20210610000
284340

Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:163
Sub:SELKIRK
A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS
PHASE IV

202109070004
35410

09/07/2021
01:43:13

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP

19 41 Instr
#:20210610000
284630

Lot#:49
Book:19 Pg:41
Sub:OLD
BROOK
PLACE

202110130004
98270

10/13/2021
11:36:50

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MILLER
STEPHEN

6 42 Instr
#:20210610000
284080

Lot#:2 Blk:7
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS



202110130004
98280

10/13/2021
11:36:51

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES KELLY BRADY 5 123 Instr
#:20210610000
283910

Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123
Sub:ALTADEN
A SOUTH
AWTREY &
SCOTTS
ADDITION

202110130004
98300

10/13/2021
11:36:53

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES RINSKY
GLENN

0 0 Instr
#:20210610000
284750

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202110130004
98290

10/13/2021
11:36:52

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES LU ZHIYING 28 141 Instr
#:20210610000
284790

Lot#:1207
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

202110130004
98310

10/13/2021
11:36:54

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR
MEGHAN

0 0 Instr
#:20210610000
284610

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202201060000
06320

01/06/2022
08:23:51

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SPEEGLE
CHAD ERIC

8 44 Lot#:13 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:44
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 6TH
SECTOR

202202140000
63410

02/14/2022
11:47:26

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES SHERRILL
WILLIAM

5 1 Instr
#:20210610000
283890

Lot#:21 Book:5
Pg:1
Sub:BUTTE
WOODS
RANCH
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
VALLEY

202202210000
73150

02/21/2022
11:04:52

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES STOCKLI
LATHEM
KIRSTEN

24 88 Instr
#:20210610000
284460

Lot#:11 Lot:B
Book:24 Pg:88
Sub:BEARDEN
S RESURVEY

202202210000
73170

02/21/2022
11:04:54

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MCSWEENEY
MICHAEL

49 92 Instr
#:20210610000
284210

Lot#:4 Book:49
Pg:92
Sub:SOUTHLA
ND
SUBDIVISION

202202210000
73160

02/21/2022
11:04:53

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DOUGLAS
RICKEY D

0 0 Instr
#:20210610000
284430

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202202210000
73200

02/21/2022
11:04:57

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES LEBLANC
DANIEL B

11 48 Instr
#:20210610000
284980

Lot#:31
Book:11 Pg:48
Sub:WILLOWB
ROOK



202202210000
73180

02/21/2022
11:04:55

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES CLOUD
KIMBERLY E

7 130 Instr
#:20210610000
284120

Lot#:123
Book:7 Pg:130
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
SECOND
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE

202202210000
73210

02/21/2022
11:04:58

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES KOOYERS
ROBERT J

0 0 Instr
#:20210610000
284960

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


