Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202107150003 44790	07/15/2021 01:59:45	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN THOMAS M			0	0	Instr #:20210610000 284550	Sec:12 Twn:19 Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202107150003 44810	07/15/2021 01:59:47	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	KNIGHT RICHARD			5	135	Instr #:20210610000 284230	Lot#:8 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:135 Sub:KERRY DOWNS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
202107150003 44850	07/15/2021 01:59:51	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSH ELLIOTT WILLIAM			9	91	Instr #:20210610000 284110	Lot#:31 Book:9 Pg:91 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS 3RD SECTOR
202107150003 44840	07/15/2021 01:59:50	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	INGRAM DAVID M			5	75	Instr #:20210610000 284200	Lot#:20 Book:5 Pg:75 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY SECOND SECTOR
202107150003 44860	07/15/2021 01:59:52	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN SAMUEL E			8	51	Instr #:20210610000 284060	Lot#:6 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD AMENDED MAP
202107150003 44870	07/15/2021 01:59:53	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER PAUL L			16	82	Instr #:20210610000 284870	Lot#:22 Book:16 Pg:82 Sub:WOODLA ND
202107150003 44890	07/15/2021 01:59:55	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	IJEMERE IKE M			35	94	Instr #:20210610000 284600	Lot#:1822 Book:35 Pg:94 Sub:EAGLE POINT 18TH SECTOR
202107260003 60350	07/26/2021 01:55:24	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	PATRICK OLIVER GROUP LLC			25	134	Instr #:20210610000 284680	Lot#:34 Book:25 Pg:134 Sub:CEDARS
202107260003 60360	07/26/2021 01:55:25	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	SAWAF MHD			28	141	Instr #:20210610000 284800	Lot#:1313 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU M

202107260003 60400	07/26/2021 01:55:29	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MOON VALERIE THRASHER		5	43	Instr #:20210610000 284910	Lot#:5 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:43 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY FIRST SECTOR
202107260003 60390	07/26/2021 01:55:28	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADEN DANIEL W		4	29	Instr #:20210610000 284860	Lot#:5 Blk:5 Book:4 Pg:29 Sub:INDIAN SPRINGS RANCH
202107260003 60410	07/26/2021 01:55:30	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DRISKILL BRIAN S		8	51	Instr #:20210610000 283920	Lot#:8 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD AMENDED SURVEY
202107260003 60440	07/26/2021 01:55:33	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	4505 BUTTEWOOD S LANE LLC		5	1	Instr #:20210610000 284150	Lot#:12 Book:5 Pg:1 Sub:BUTTEWO ODS RANCH ADDITION TO ALTADENA VALLEY
202107260003 60430	07/26/2021 01:55:32	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	TRACY TRACY		10	55	Instr #:20210610000 284090	Lot#:8 Lot:A Blk:4 Book:10 Pg:55 Sub:APPLECR OSS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS RESURVEY OF LOT 8 BLOCK 4
202107260003 60470	07/26/2021 01:55:36	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	SUNFIRE 3 LLC		7	145	Instr #:20210610000 284380	Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:145 Sub:BROKEN BOW
202109070004 35420	09/07/2021 01:43:14	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	CONREX ML SMA 2019 01 OPERATING COMPANY LLC		6	163	Instr #:20210610000 284340	Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:163 Sub:SELKIRK A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS PHASE IV
202109070004 35410	09/07/2021 01:43:13	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP		19	41	Instr #:20210610000 284630	Lot#:49 Book:19 Pg:41 Sub:OLD BROOK PLACE
202110130004 98270	10/13/2021 11:36:50	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER STEPHEN		6	42	Instr #:20210610000 284080	Lot#:2 Blk:7 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS

					1	1	1	T		,
202110130004 98280	10/13/2021 11:36:51	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY BRADY		5	123	Instr #:20210610000 283910	Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:123 Sub:ALTADEN A SOUTH AWTREY & SCOTTS ADDITION
202110130004 98300	10/13/2021 11:36:53	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	RINSKY GLENN		0	0	Instr #:20210610000 284750	Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202110130004 98290	10/13/2021 11:36:52	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	LU ZHIYING		28	141	Instr #:20210610000 284790	Lot#:1207 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU
202110130004 98310	10/13/2021 11:36:54	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR MEGHAN		0	0	Instr #:20210610000 284610	M Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202201060000 06320	01/06/2022 08:23:51	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	SPEEGLE CHAD ERIC		8	44		Lot#:13 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:44 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 6TH SECTOR
202202140000 63410	02/14/2022 11:47:26	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	SHERRILL WILLIAM		5	1	Instr #:20210610000 283890	Lot#:21 Book:5 Pg:1 Sub:BUTTE WOODS RANCH ADDITION TO ALTADENA VALLEY
202202210000 73150	02/21/2022 11:04:52	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	STOCKLI LATHEM KIRSTEN		24	88	Instr #:20210610000 284460	Lot#:11 Lot:B Book:24 Pg:88 Sub:BEARDEN S RESURVEY
202202210000 73170	02/21/2022 11:04:54	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MCSWEENEY MICHAEL		49	92	Instr #:20210610000 284210	Lot#:4 Book:49 Pg:92 Sub:SOUTHLA ND SUBDIVISION
202202210000 73160	02/21/2022 11:04:53	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DOUGLAS RICKEY D		0	0	Instr #:20210610000 284430	Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202202210000 73200	02/21/2022 11:04:57	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	LEBLANC DANIEL B		11	48	Instr #:20210610000 284980	Lot#:31 Book:11 Pg:48 Sub:WILLOWB ROOK

202202210000 73180	02/21/2022 11:04:55	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	CLOUD KIMBERLY E		7		Instr #:20210610000 284120	Lot#:123 Book:7 Pg:130 Sub:MEADOW BROOK SECOND SECTOR SECOND PHASE
202202210000 73210	02/21/2022 11:04:58	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	KOOYERS ROBERT J		0	0	Instr #:20210610000 284960	Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST